Enrolled House Bill 5008

Ordered printed by the Speaker pursuant to House Rule 12.00A (5). Presession filed (at the request of Budget and Management Division, Oregon Department of Administrative Services)

CHAPTER	
AN A	ACT
Relating to financial administration of the State E emergency.	Board of Chiropractic Examiners; and declaring an
Be It Enacted by the People of the State of O	regon:
fee of \$52 for criminal background checks, ad aminers and approved by the Oregon Departm	nent of Administrative Services, is approved. 7 for the immediate preservation of the public
Passed by House February 26, 2007	Received by Governor:
	, 2007
Chief Clerk of House	Approved:
	, 2007
Speaker of House	
Passed by Senate March 29, 2007	Governor
	Filed in Office of Secretary of State:
President of Senate	, 2007
	Secretary of State